30 Nisan 2007 Pazartesi

4. Kosu Saat:16:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi Yag
1 ROJDAT) 3ydd
2 ALLIANOI(1) 3ydd
3 TOUCHOFGREY(12)  3ydd
4 KINALIYAPINCAK@3)  3ydd
5  SAND WARES() 3ydd
6 FERGRL(2) 3ydd
7 SONWURUS(10) 3ydd
8 SNTPEYLER(9) 3ydd
9 NITROANDROSES(6) 3ydd
10 MZGIN(5) 3yad
11 LUCA®4) 3ydd

12 TOPALKIZI(11)

3ydd

Yans Sonuglan

Maiden/Digi
1.)12.500 ¢ 2)5.000 ¢
1)1875¢ 2)750 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey

DISTANT RELATIVE (IRE) - BAHTINUR 58 MGUNDUZELI
BLOU DINDE (GB) - AKURA (IRE) 58  E.GAKIROGLU
SEA HERO (USA) - BLOW LP 58 ASOZEN
BIN AJWAAD (IRE) - DESERT ROSE* (FR) 58  MKAYA
SR PEKAN (USA) - LANDSOVE DOWE 58  BKURDU
BEST OF THE BESTS* (IRE) - ALATHEZAL (USA) 58  N.SEN
EAGLE EYED (USA) - SPANISH GUTAR (IRE) 57 COK
ISLAMBOL - OORDOBA 58  KSENGEL
NITRO (GB) - CHAMPAGNEN ROSES (GB) 58  YTUNG
EKINOKS GULCH (USA) - PENTA (GB) 56 I.KATI
OOMMON GROUNDS (GB) - BARLOGAN (GB) 58  ARMLDIZ
MY VOLGA BOATMAN (USA) - BETSY 58 T.CEKICI

GANYAN(7) 55,95 4, IKILi(1/7) 9,00 b, SIRALI IKiLi(7/1) 25,65 +, UCLU BAHIS(7/1/12) 2,44

58 kg,
3.)2.500 ¢
3)375¢%
Sahip Antrenérii
AZI. GUNER AAKBULUT
F. NIH. BURUK E.CILEK
DUY. FATURA D.SEVGILI
AYH. KASAR MAPAKEL
ZIY. SEMENOGLU  TALTINOVA
ENV. DURAN E.DURAN
UM. OZCAKA VALTINKURT
MEH. GELIK EKARA
B.DCEMLOGLU EKOGAK
SIN. KORKIVAZ MTURKOGLU
RAH. CAKMAK ATEMZER
ALIKILIC F.KEMAHLIOGLU

Derece

1.32.26

1.32.36

1.3243

1.3248

1.33.10

1.33.24

1.33.81

1.33.84

1.34.75

1.37.70

1.38.02

1.38.26

1500 Cim
4)1.250 v
4)188¢
Gy AGF St Fark
5,95 9 Yarim Boy
2,05 12 Boyun
2,80 5 Boyun
6,05 7
11,80 11
5,05 8
16,00 3
8,10 10
5,30 6
30,90 1
8,75 4
30,90 2

Bursa Hipdromu (8. Yans Giinii)

GGk HP
30

44
39

37

42

41

25

34



